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Code V Amount (D) Price (Instr. 3 and 4)
Common 7172000 M 445 A $1563 215753 D
Stock
Common 7172009 S 45 D $1022 215308 D
Stock
Common 7172009 M 1500 A $1563 216808 D
Stock
Common 7175009 s 150 D ° 215308 D
Stock ’ 10.1801 ’
gg)r:;on 07/17/2009 M 54200 A $1563 269508 D
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Common

07/17/2009 S 54200 D $102 215308 D
Stock
Common  17,7/»009 M 1,700 A $1.563 217,008 D
Stock
Common —2/177009 s 170 D ° 215308 D
Stock : 102002~
Common  177/»09 M 100 A $1.563 215,408 D
Stock
Common 2177009 s 100 D ° 215308 D
- 10.1825 ’
Common 2 no00 M 200 A $1563 215508 D
Stock
Common 2177009 S 200 D $10.201 215308 D
Stock
Common 2177009 M 900 A $1.563 216,208 D
Stock
Common ;175009 S 900 D ° 215,308 D
- 102102
Common  1,7/»09 M 24111 A $1.563 239419 D
Stock
Common 7172000 S 24111 D $1021 215308 D
Stock
Common 17175009 M 45247 A $2.2572 260,555 D
Stock
Common 7177009 S 45247 D $1021 215,308 D
Stock
Common  17,7/7009 M 11,200 A $2.2572 226,508 D
Stock
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54,200

1,700

100

200

900

24,111

45,247
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Reporting Owners

. Relationships
Reporting Owner Name / Address
Director 10% Owner  Officer Other

SEAMS CHRISTOPHER A

198 CHAMPION COURT Executive Vice President

SAN JOSE, CA 95134
Signatures

Neil H. Weiss, Treasurer, as attorney-in-fact for Christopher A. 07/21/2009
Seams
**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:
*  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

**  [ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Remarks:
This is 2 of 2 of Form 4 filing.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays

a currently valid OMB number.

Reporting Owners



